The TRIDENT MINI Submersible
The Trident Mini is the latest in the submersible range from
RM&C. Providing an accurate and stable measurement of
hydrostatic liquid levels, the Trident Mini may be used
in a variety of level measurement applications including,
ground water & surface water measurement, coastal
flood defence monitoring, tank level in land based
liquid storage vessel, contaminated water levels in land

Head Office: 2 Downgate Drive, Sheffield, S4 8BT, England
Tel: +44(0)114 244 2521     Fax: +44(0)114 243 4838
Ordering Information
Product Family
TM - Trident Mini
Pressure Range
001 to 500mH20 @ 4oC/39 oF
Pressure Datum
G - Gauge
Accuracy
S - 0.05%
A - 0.1%
Electrical Connection
P - Polyurethane Cable
H - Hytrel Cable
Output Type
mV - 10mV/V (2.5 to 12 V excitation)
mA - 4 - 20 mA (10 to 32 V excitation)
O-Ring
V - Viton
C - Chemraz
Material
S - 316L stainless steel
T - Titanium
Cable Length
005 - 5 metres
03
H